
2006 Catalina 25 National
Race Results

Overall
Place Owner Boat Rig PHRF race 1 race 2 race 3 race 4 race 5 race 6 race 7 Total

1 Mike Humphries The Red Sled Tall 238 2 1 3 2 1 1 0 10
2 Wolff/Peterson The FlyingWasp Std 241 1 2 1 3 4 3 0 14
3 Bill Meinert Longwind Std 241 4 3 2 1 2 2 0 14
4 Jack Metzel At Last Std 241 3 5 6 5 3 4 0 26
5 John Vining Nin Bimash II Std 244 5 7 4 4 6 7 0 33
6 Alan Clark Leprechaun Tall 235 7 4 5 6 7 6 0 35
7 Ben Shremshock Adventurous Std 241 6 6 10 11 5 5 0 43
8 Kip Casada Quietude Std 247 11 8 11 8 8 8 0 54
9 Dave Turner Double D Tall 241 11 9 11 7 9 9 0 56

10 Ron Howell Trust Me Tall 235 11 11 11 11 11 11 0 66

Standard Rig
Owner Boat Rig PHRF race 1 race 2 race 3 race 4 race 5 race 6 race 7 Total

1 Bill Meinert Longwind Std 241 3 2 2 1 1 1 0 10
2 Wolff/Peterson The FlyingWasp Std 241 1 1 1 2 3 2 0 10
3 Jack Metzel At Last Std 241 2 3 4 4 2 3 0 18
4 John Vining Nin Bimash II Std 244 4 5 3 3 5 5 0 25
5 Ben Shremshock Adventurous Std 241 5 4 5 7 4 4 0 29
6 Kip Casada Quietude Std 247 7 6 7 5 6 6 0 37

Tall Rig
Owner Boat Rig PHRF race 1 race 2 race 3 race 4 race 5 race 6 race 7 Total

1 Mike Humphries The Red Sled Tall 238 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 6
2 Alan Clark Leprechaun Tall 235 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 12
3 Dave Turner Double D Tall 241 5 3 5 3 3 3 0 22
4 Ron Howell Trust Me Tall 235 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 30

Cleveland Race Week Jam C
Owner Boat Rig PHRF race 1 race 2 race 3 race 4 race 5 race 6 race 7

1 Mike Humphries The Red Sled Tall 238 2 1 (3) 2 1 1 0 7
2 Wolff/Peterson The FlyingWasp Std 241 1 2 1 3 (4) 3 0 10
3 Bill Meinert Longwind Std 241 (4) 3 2 1 2 2 0 10
4 Jack Metzel At Last Std 241 3 5 (6) 5 3 4 0 20
5 John Vining Nin Bimash II Std 244 5 (7) 4 4 6 7 0 26
6 Alan Clark Leprechaun Tall 235 (7) 4 5 6 7 6 0 28
7 Ben Shremshock Adventurous Std 241 6 6 10 (11) 5 5 0 32
8 Kip Casada Quietude Std 247 (11) 8 11 8 8 8 0 43
9 Dave Turner Double D Tall 241 (11) 9 11 7 9 9 0 45

10 Ron Howell Trust Me Tall 235 (11) 11 11 11 11 11 0 55
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